
S T E A K  T I P S            
House marinated tips with
salad and choice of side

B A K E D  M A C ' N
C H E E S E
Rigatoni, caramelized onions,
cheddar jack, bread crumbs
ADD chorizo or bacon 3

F I S H  &  C H I P S
Coconut fried haddock, 
house garlic fries, tarter &
cole slaw

PUMPKIN RAVIOLI              24
Mercy’s famous! Brown butter,
sage, fried leeks, broccoli rabe,
cauliflower, Luxardo cherry 
 
H O U S E  F R I E D  R I B S   
Half rack, fall off the bone,
flash fried, baby back ribs,
choice of Carolina gold or 
BBQ, served with house pickles,
cornbread, potato salad

K I D S ( 1 2  &  U N D E R )
CHICKEN FINGERS 
GRILLED CHEESE 
MAC'N CHEESE 
HAMBURGER 
CHEESEBURGER

N A C H O S            
Cheddar, jack, pickled
jalapenos, lettuce, pico, 
sour cream, chives. 
ADD shredded chicken 6

T R U F F L E  F R I E S     
House cut, roasted garlic,
parmesan, truffle salt,
herbs, aioli 

T Z A T Z I K I  F R I E S    
Roasted Garlic, Feta,
Tzatziki sauce 

S T A R T E R S
C L A M  C H O W D E R    
Fresh New England clams, 
bacon, potatoes

B U F F A L O
C A U L I F L O W E R      
Roasted & fried cauliflower,
buffalo, house bleu cheese

H O U S E  W I N G S        
Dry-rubbed, choice of hot & 
sweet, buffalo or garlic parm,
house bleu cheese

G R I L L E D
H A L L O U M I  S A L A D   
Romaine, mixed greens,
grilled halloumi cheese,
pita, hummus, tomato,
onion, sesame vinaigrette
 
C O B B  S A L A D          
Bibb lettuce, hard-boiled egg,
tomato, pickled red onion,
avocado, bacon, house bleu 
cheese ADD shrimp or chicken
6, salmon or steak tips 10

L E M O N  H U M M U S    
Roasted garlic, warm pita, 
house pickles & pickled onions

H A V A R T I  G R I L L E D  C H E E S E           
Havarti cheese, avocado, garlic aioli, fried 
egg - ADD bacon jam 2

R E U B E N  
Beer-braised corned beef, marble rye,
thousand island, swiss, sauerkraut

F I S H  T A C O S
Coconut fried haddock, flour tortilla, sour
cream, pico, jalapenos, bacon jam

M E R C Y  L O B S T E R  R O L L         M P   
Lobster meat, roasted corn, caramelized
shallots, bacon aioli, toasted brioche roll 

M E R C Y  T A V E R N

M A I N S

B U R G E R S  &  S A N D W I C H E S  
A L L  S E R V E D  W I T H  C H O I C E  O F  O N E  S I D E

M E R C Y  B U R G E R           
Double patty, cooked medium, bacon 
onion jam, American, lettuce, garlic aioli

I M P O S S I B L E  B U R G E R       
Impossible plant-based burger, pickled red
onions, lettuce, tomato, mushroom spread,
pepper jack - ADD avocado 3

B A J A  C H I C K E N  W R A P  
Grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato,
avocado, chipotle aioli

F A L A F E L  O N  P I T A
Homemade falafel, tomato, pickled red onion,
romaine, feta, tzatziki, warm pita

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, or eggs may increase your risk for foodborne illness.
Before placing order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

HAND CUT GARLIC FRIES
SEASONAL VEGETABLES

MIXED GREEN SALAD
COLE SLAW

HAND CUT FRIES 
POTATO SALAD

S I D E S    5
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90 MINUTE TABLE LIMIT
TABLE CHECK SPLIT MAX 2 WAYS

PARTIES OF 8+ HAVE AN 18% SERVICE CHARGE 



M E R C I F U L  C O C K T A I L S
1 3

M E R C Y  T A V E R N A S K  A B O U T  O U R  R O T A T I N G
D R A F T  A N D  C A N S

D R A F T
SHIPYARD PUMPKIN
KRONENBOURG BLANC 
PABST BLUE RIBBON 
MAINE BREWING CO. LUNCH
BISSELL BROTHERS SUBSTANCE 
TRUE NORTH SEASON OF WITCH    
THREE FLOYD'S ZOMBIE DUST
GUINNESS
ZERO GRAVITY GREEN STATE LAGER  
SEASONAL CIDER 

B O T T L E S
BUDWEISER
BUD LIGHT
COORS LIGHT
MILLER LIGHT
MICHELOB ULTRA
NARRAGANSETT 16 OZ
CORONA
STELLA ARTOIS
LAWSON'S SIP OF SUNSHINE
HIGH NOON
BUCKLER (N/A)
LAGUNITAS N.I.P.A (N/A)

R E D  W I N E
JOSEPH CARR CABERNET (CA) 
JOSH PINOT NOIR (CA)
BACKHOUSE CABERNET (CA)
PESSIMIST RED BLEND (CA) 

W H I T E  W I N E
BACKHOUSE CHARDONNAY (CA)
SANTA MARINA PINOT GRIGIO (IT)
CROSSINGS SAUV BLANC (NZ)
FREIXENET PROSECCO (FRA)
YES WAY ROSE (FRA)

L A D Y  A P P L E J A C K *
Spiced Apple Vodka / Ginger Beer / Lime 

H O C U S  P O C U S *      
Tequila / Peach / Passionfruit / Pear / 
Cinnamon / Honey / Nutmeg / Lime 

R O O M  O N  T H E  B R O O M *         
Apple Cider / Cinnamon / Sugar / Prosecco   

B E E T L E J U I C E *
Bourbon / Maple Ginger Tea / Beet /
Apple / All Spice / Lemon / Honey 

S P O O K Y  J U I C E   
Amber Rum / Apple Brandy / Red Wine/ Dates /
Vanilla / Hazelnut / Huckleberry / Punch
      
M A M U S H K A  
Vodka / Kahlua / Pumpkin Puree / Milk

G O O S E B U M P S  
Gin / White Wine / Ginger / Punch /
Gooseberry / Elderflower / Bubbles 

 * Non Alcoholic Available

F R O Z E N  D R I N K S
1 3

F R O S E
Vodka / Rose / Passionfruit / Guava / Citrus

 
M A R G A R I T A  
Tequila / Orange Liqueur / Agave / Lime 

12 
12         
 8
11
 

   8
8

11
8

   9 

5
5
5
5
5
4
6
5
8
6
5
5

8
8
4

10
9
9
8
8
8
8
 


